
BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE 'PAGE 01OAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT AC

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO.(tt asPIxhIaJ

M003 see block 15c below RES-il-067

____ ODated 12/9/2310 .

6. ISSUED BY CODE 1 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 31 00

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
A ttn: Ashlee Bushell Hail Stop TWB Ol-BIOM
Mail Stop TWB 01-810M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. strel. county. State and 23P Code) I ( ;9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

D A D E M O E L L E R & A S S O C I A T E S , I N C . 9 _ . _DA T E D_(S E EIT E M_11)
B e. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200 1IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
INRC-04-07-112 NRC-T017

RICHLAND WA 993544958 ,M003

SlOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 621211259 FACILITY CODE X 109-27-2007
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, ,-is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the.
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be-made
by telegram or letter, providedeach telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (itf required) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specifyauthoarty) THECHANGESSETFORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIE CHANGES (such as Changes in paying office. appropriation date, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0.D. OTHER (Spa.fytypeof rrodifimllonandauLhodly) Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F7.is not, j is required to sign this document and return 1 _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTJMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including SolictatiOnfcontract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from February 28, 2011 to December 31, 2011
at a no additional cost to the Government.

Task Order Ceiling: $389,350.23 (unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $285,870.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 09/29/2009 - 12/31/2011 (changed)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Except an provided tesrti. all tetms and condrions at the document referenced In Itm BA or 10A, as heratofore changed. remais unchanged and in ftll fter and eiEc ...-

15A.'NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pdrl) 1161A. NAME AND TrILE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)

144 CJ -ro-h M w y i4!' cA0 Adelis M. Rodriguiez
Contracting Officer

15B RA OOFFEROL 15C. DATE SIGNED 6BUNT TESO AMERICA 1/1C. DATE SIGNED

e .nr .at perste authonzed to sign) I .. (Signature 61 Cbrniacling Officet I
... N 1'.__J.'O".tS .. . .. . ... STANDARD...FORM. 30 .)REV. 10, 3
NSN 7R40-EV 1SE NOlTUUSPREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 3D (REV. 1&-83)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

UP1AT~ - ADEOBI
SUNS) REVIEW CWM

FEB 1 6 2811


